

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 17351 of 2019

Petitioner :- Pushpa Devi

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Kailash Singh Kushwaha

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ajeet Kumar Shukla,Manish Nath
Tripathi,Prabhakar Awasthi

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

List this matter in the second week of October, 2023.

Order Date :- 29.8.2023

Gaurav